Widok od przodu:

)

500

500

730

1040

775

Widok od dotu:

~ 500

~ 470

Obszar do podtgczenia armatury

365
270

500

105

255

Widok od boku:

2x Wezyk
przytqgczeniowy 1/2"

Widok od tytu z
przytgczami: Was od

stuchawki

500

Rura odptywowa @ 30

Myjnia Holly

Gabaryty

Strona:

171
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